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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

Certificate Of Analysis

B603728
Gold(11T) chioride trihydrate
16961-25-4
G22112550
2022-11-25
2024-11-24

Test
GOLD (AU)
APPEARANCE (COLOR)
APPEARANCE (FORM)
ICP MAJOR ANALYSIS CONFIRMS GOLD COMPONENT
PURITY
MELTING POINT (°C)

WATER

Specification
48.50%-50.25%
Orange
Crystals or Crystals with Chunks
Confirmed
98.5%-100%

30
13%-15%



