

Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B603728
Product Name:	Gold(III) chloride trihydrate
CAS NO.	16961-25-4
Lot No.	G22112550
Inspection Date:	2022-11-25
Reinspection Date:	2024-11-24

Test

GOLD (AU) APPEARANCE (COLOR) APPEARANCE (FORM) ICP MAJOR ANALYSIS CONFIRMS GOLD COMPONENT PURITY MELTING POINT (°C) WATER Specification 48.50%-50.25% Orange Crystals or Crystals with Chunks Confirmed 98.5%-100% 30 13%-15%

